RNAO

Windsor-Essex Chapter Award of Distinction



The Registered Nurses Association of Ontario (RNAO) Windsor-Essex Chapter is proud to recognize a local member at our upcoming Annual General Meeting!

In 500 words or less tell us a story about how a nurse/colleague has impacted your life or changed the life of a client/family, or goes above and beyond. Please do not use employment evaluation forms. The award presentation will take place at the Windsor-Essex Chapter Annual General Meeting, Thursday, September 14, 2023, at Avanti Restaurant, 1317 Hall Ave., Windsor, ON N8X 2E5.

Please send completed nominations by September 3, 2023, to: windsoressexrnao@gmail.com Do you know a Registered Nurses Association of Ontario member who deserves some special recognition? The RNAO Windsor-Essex Chapter has developed an

Award of Distinction

to recognize the tremendous efforts of a local RNAO member.

Nominees Should:

- Be an active member in the RNAO Windsor-Essex Chapter
- Be caring and compassionate
- Strive for nursing excellence
- Go above and beyond
- Be invaluable to their team

Nominations should be accompanied by:

- A letter from the nominating individual discussing how their nominee displays the above guidelines (500 words or less)
- ♦ This completed form

NOMINATION INFORM NOMINATOR NAME			
TELEPHONE (H)	(W)	
ADDRESS			
CITY	PROV	POSTAL	
NOMINEE'S NAME			
NURSES PLACE OF EM OR ADDRESS			_
CITY	PROV	POSTAL	